
Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008                   Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
                  Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

1 116 Chua Kia Kih Ryan MTS,Singapore
2 46 Chan Ting Fei Inline Culture,Singapore
3 117 Chong Jie Sheng,Timothy MTS,Singapore
4 118 Sebastien Ong Shi Hao Team Zenearth

Referee:

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Junior-Slide-Result Report

Rank Bib Name Team Remark



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008                   Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
                  Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

1 63 Chew Rui Jun, Rebecca MTS, Singapore
2 64 Ong Yu Ting, Felicia MTS, Singapore
3 61 Kuek Zi Yi MTS, Singapore
4 66 Yeo, Rachel Inline Culture, Singapore
5 67 Law Chee, Katrina Inline Culture, Singapore
6 69 Fu Xuan Lin, Lynn Inline Culture, Singapore
7 68 Lee Feng Ting, Jeslyn Inline Culture, Singapore

Referee:

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Ladies-Slide-Result Report

Rank Bib Name Team Remark



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008                   Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
                  Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

1 38 Goh En Ci, Jireh MTS, Singapore
2 41 Wong Jia Wei, Ernest MTS, Singapore
3 39 Goh En Mu, Rohi MTS, Singapore
4 5 Yang Hsiang Yu Chinese Taipei
5 47 Ng Jun Jie, Lucas Inline Culture, Singapore
6 45 Tan Chien Hock, Ace Team Zenearth, Singapore
7 58 Ting Zhen Yi Shawn Inline Culture, Singapore
8 74 Pinto Gregoire Team Seba, France
9 44 Lim Zhan Yu, Zac Inline Culture, Singapore
10 87 Xiong Kaixiang MST, China
11 43 Cheung Terence MTS, Singapore
12 23 Jean Baptiste Milleret SkateFreestyle, UK
13 46 Chan Ting Fei Inline Culture, Singapore
14 94 Lee Jong Suk Korea
15 70 Cheremetieff Igor Team Seba, France
16 40 Tan Zhi Zhong MTS, Singapore
17 3 Liu Jia How Chinese Taipei
18 15 Wang Hsuan Fu Chinese Taipei
19 100 Le Quan Vietnam
20 14 Wang Kuan Wen Chinese Taipei
21 1 Tiziano Ferrari Powerslide-Freemove, Italy
22 36 Apichat Wachirabuntoon Thailand

Referee:

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Men-Slide-Result Report

Rank Bib Name Team Remark



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008                       Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
                      Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

KO
Result

1 71 Seyres Chloe Team Seba, France 5.32
2 83 Ye Runshi MST, China 5.21
3 82 Chen Chen MST, China 5.49
4 90 Jae Won Jun Korea 6
5 77 Violeau Fanny Team Gyro, France 6.176 5.63
6 84 Su Feiqian MST, China 7.15 6.05
7 8 Lin Chia Chi Chinese Taipei 7.316 6.24
8 61 Kuek Zi Yi MTS, Singapore N/A 6.23
9 06 Wu Yi Chen Chinese Taipei 6.27

10 110 Shi Chu Liang Chinese Taipei 6.44

11 21 Naomi Grigg SkateFreestyle, UK 7.27

12 7 Hsiao Wan Ju Chinese Taipei 7.32

13 28 Carman Plate SkateFreestyle, Netherlands 7.32

14 25 Megan Mcintosh SkateFreestyle, USA 8.67

15 59 Ang Yen Lin Singapore 9.48

16 63 Chew Rui Jun, Rebecca MTS, Singapore N/A

16 62 Lee Chew Lian MTS, Singapore N/A

Referee:

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Ladies-Speed Slalom-Result Report

Rank Name Team Time Trial
Result

Bib



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008 Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

Rank Bib Name Team
1 82 Chen Chen MST, China
2 71 Seyres Chloe Team Seba, France
3 84 Su Feiqian MST, China
4 78 Semenova Polina Team Seba, Russia
5 83 Ye Runshi MST, China
6 77 Violeau Fanny Team Gyro, France
7 90 Jae Won Jun Korea
8 7 Hsiao Wan Ju Chinese Taipei
9 21 Naomi Grigg SkateFreestyle, UK
10 62 Lee Chew Lian MTS, Singapore

11 28 Carman Plate SkateFreestyle, Netherlands
12 8 Lin Chia Chi Chinese Taipei
13 25 Megan Mcintosh SkateFreestyle, USA
14 65 Tay Shu Wen Singapore
15 34 Pichaya Pinyojarsang Thailand

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Ladies-Style Slalom-Result Report



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008                   Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
                  Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

KO
Result

1 81 Guo Fang MST, China 4.61
2 80 Lan Wangheng MST, China 4.61
3 23 Jean Baptiste Milleret SkateFreestyle, UK 4.91
4 73 Laffargue Sebastien Team Seba, France 4.78
5 1 Tiziano Ferrari Powerslide-Freemove, Italy 5.268 5.12
6 85 Liao Jie MST, China 5.468 4.76
7 92 Kim Sung Jin Korea 5.945 4.96
8 10 Huang Yu Ping Chinese Taipei 6.442 5.53
09 72 Le Xuan Team Seba, France 5.901 5.49
10 86 Du Gongyu MST, China 5.998 5.38
11 12 Yu Jia Hong Chinese Taipei 6.263 5.67
12 51 Hor Beng Hung Jerome MTS, Singapore 6.602 5.65
13 70 Cheremetieff Igor Team Seba, France N/A 4.83
14 38 Goh En Ci, Jireh MTS, Singapore N/A 5.04
15 5 Yang Hsiang Yu Chinese Taipei N/A 5.77
16 27 Tim Schraepen SkateFreestyle, Belgium N/A 5.79
17 55 Ng Hock Soon, Andy Singapore 5.82

18 94 Lee Jong Suk Korea 5.88
19 74 Pinto Gregoire Team Seba, France 5.94
20 20 Ng Yuen hei Vincent Kanata Roller, Hong Kong 6.04
21 76 Vilcans Thomas Team Gyro, Germany 6.23
22 43 Cheung Terence MTS, Singapore 6.25
23 48 Cheung, Clarence MTS, Singapore 6.25
24 26 John Stanning SkateFreestyle, Australia 6.66
25 37 Sorapol Bunchit Thailand 6.75
26 19 Cheung Yin Ming Kanata Roller, Hong Kong 7.12
27 17 Ma Pak Hong Kanata Roller, Hong Kong 7.44
28 16 Chan Man Fung Anson Kanata Roller, Hong Kong 7.56
29 33 Nattawat Assawatanapudiskul Thailand 7.77
30 18 Kit Shing Cheung Kanata Roller, Hong Kong 7.95
31 29 Dennis Palmer SkateFreestyle, USA 8.04
32 13 Chen Ping Kai Chinese Taipei N/A
32 2 Cheng Yu Sheng Chinese Taipei N/A
32 11 Chung Yung Tzu Chinese Taipei N/A
32 52 Ow Young Chuan Cher, CarlsonMTS, Singapore N/A
32 24 Jeremy LaCivita SkateFreestyle, USA N/A
32 54 Ng Luke Singapore N/A
32 91 Lee Choong Goon Korea N/A
32 75 Op't Veld Rudy Team Seba, Germany N/A
32 35 Arm Pongprasert Thailand N/A

Referee:

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Men-Speed Slalom Time Trial-Result Report

Rank Bib Name Team Time Trial
Result



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008 Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

Rank Bib Name Team
01 81 Guo Fang MST, China
02 80 Lan Wangheng MST, China
03 42 Yu Jing Sung Korea
04 92 Kim Sung Jin Korea
05 70 Cheremetieff Igor Team Seba, France
06 72 Le Xuan Team Seba, France
07 97 Kim Jae Won Korea
08 86 Du Gongyu MST, China
09 43 Cheung Terence MTS, Singapore
10 85 Liao Jie MST, China

11 49 Ng Ping Hwee MTS, Singapore
12 91 Lee Choong Goon Korea
13 48 Cheung, Clarence MTS, Singapore
14 1 Tiziano Ferrari Powerslide-Freemove, Italy
15 94 Lee Jong Suk Korea
16 79 Alexeev Yuri Team Seba, Russia
17 51 Hor Beng Hung Jerome MTS, Singapore
18 12 Yu Jia Hong Chinese Taipei
19 5 Yang Hsiang Yu Chinese Taipei
20 22 Jon Bell SkateFreestyle, UK
21 32 Takaaki Abo Team Polotora, Japan
22 75 Op't Veld Rudy Team Seba, Germany
23 9 Chen Ying Ming Chinese Taipei
24 76 Vilcans Thomas Team Gyro, Germany
25 23 Jean Baptiste Milleret SkateFreestyle, UK
26 52 Ow Young Chuan Cher, Carlson MTS, Singapore
27 10 Huang Yu Ping Chinese Taipei
28 53 Kwa Leung Hong Bryan James Singapore
29 27 Tim Schraepen SkateFreestyle, Belgium
30 56 Teo Chang Meng, Ben Singapore
31 26 John Stanning SkateFreestyle, Australia
32 24 Jeremy LaCivita SkateFreestyle, USA
33 11 Chung Yung Tzu Chinese Taipei
34 37 Sorapol Bunchit Thailand
35 55 Ng Hock Soon, Andy Singapore
36 60 Ang Bok Sen, Shondy Singapore
37 17 Ma Pak Hong Kanata Roller, Hong Kong
38 19 Cheung Yin Ming Kanata Roller, Hong Kong
39 20 Ng Yuen hei Vincent Kanata Roller, Hong Kong
40 18 Kit Shing Cheung Kanata Roller, Hong Kong
41 16 Chan Man Fung Anson Kanata Roller, Hong Kong
42 100 Le Quan Vietnam
43 35 Arm Pongprasert Thailand
44 33 Nattawat Assawatanapudiskul Thailand
45 29 Dennis Palmer SkateFreestyle, USA
46 111 Nicolas Constantin Mauritius

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Men-Style Slalom



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008 Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

Rank Bib Name Team
01 106 Yu Jing Sung/Kim Sung Jin Korea
02 107 Guo Fang/Lan Wangheng MST, China
03 103 Cheung Clarence/Ng Ping Hwee MTS, Singapore
04 112 Naomi Grigg /John Stanning/Vilcans ThomasOp't Veld RudSkatefreestyle&Germany
05 102 Cheung Terence/Ow Young Chuan Cher Carlson MTS, Singapore

06 104 Ang Bok Sen Shondy/Hor Beng Jerome/
Kwa Leung Hong Bryan James /      Teo Chang Meng,Ben

MTS, Singapore

07 120 Yu Jing Sung/Seong Jun Korea

Referee：

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Jam-Result Report



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008 Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

Rank Name Team
1 Seyres Chloe FRA
2 Chen Chen CHN
3 Su Fei Qian CHN
4 Semenova Polina RUS
5 Violeau Fanny FRA

6 Ye Run Shi CHN
7 Lin Chia Chi TPE

8 Ang Mabel SIN
9 Plate Carmen NED
9 Grigg Naomi GBR
9 Lee Chew Lian SIN
9 McIntosh Megan USA
13 Hsiao Wan Ju TPE
13 Pichaya pinyojarassang THA

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Ladies-Battle Slalom-Result Report



Date:Dec 12th-14th,2008 Venue：Chong Pang CC-Dec 12th,13th
Novena Velocity Shopping Mall-Dec 14th

Rank Name Team
1 Lan Wangheng CHN
2 Guo Fang CHN
3 Cheremetieff Igor FRA
4 Kim Sung Jin KOR
5 Liao Jie CHN

6 Kim Tae Bin KOR
7 Yu Jin Sung KOR

8 Op't Veld Rudy GER
9 Lee Jong Suk KOR
9 Le Xuan FRA
9 Bell Jon GBR
9 Lee Chung Gon KOR
13 Cheung, Clarence SIN
13 Tiziano Ferrari ITA
13 Ng Ping Hwee SIN
13 Cheung Terence SIN
17 Pinto Gregoire FRA
17 Yu Jia Hong TPE
17 Alexeev Yuri RUS
17 Bae Siong Kiat John SIN
17 Teo Chang Meng, Ben SIN
17 Milleret Jean-Baptiste FRA
17 Vilcans Thomas GER
17 Schraepen Tim BEL
25 Hor Beng Hung Jerome SIN
25 Ang Bok Sen, Shondy SIN
25 Ow Young Chuan Cher, Carlson SIN
25 Nattawat Assawatanapudiskul THA
25 Stanning John AUS
25 Chen Ying Ming TPE
25 Du Gongyu CHN
25 Kwa leung Hong Bryan James SIN
25 LaCivita Jeremy USA
25 Takaaki Abo JAP
25 Yang Hsiang Yu TPE
25 Palmer Dennis USA
37 Constantin Nicolas MRU
37 Sorapol Bunchit THA
37 Arm Pongprasert THA

1ST WORLD SLALOM CHAMPIONSHIP

Men-Battle-Result Report
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